Employees’ State Insurance Scheme 

Tilak Vihar, Dispensary Complex New Delhi 

No.A-40/13/112/88-A/Cs IV   Date: 21-12-2015 

Sir,  

Until further notice and on the expiration of every month be 
pleased to pay in respect of Dr. B.N. Gulati the sum of Rs. 8261/- 
(Rs. Eight thousand two hundred sixty one onely) w.e.f. 
01/01/1996. Rs.12392/- (Rs.Twevle thousand three ninety two 
only w.e.f. 01/04/2004) & Rs.26630/- (Rs. Twenty six thousand 
six hundred thirty only) w.e.f. 01/01/2006 (Less Pension already 
paid) (Less income tax) as above being the amount of pension 
upon the production of the Pensioner’s portion of this order and 
taking from the claimant a receipt for the amount according to 
usual form.